PRELIMINARY RESULTS

March 2017 Fourth Sunday Race - updated Monday, 3/27, 10:00pm

Times in red are being reviewed in the back-up system
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Bib #

Name
297 Ryan Chan
19 Patrick Lutz
299 Ken Cluff

29 Stephen Rosenfeld

298 | Oliver Chen
296 | Michelle Chan
56| Victor Haseman
18 Zhenge Li
40| Lily Kung
53/ Dan Piponi
41 Efrem Rensi
295 |Kevin Chan
16 Brandon Lam
47| Philip Dangler
45 Ruth Teitelbaum
9 Talia Green
4/Sara Dionisio
32 Antonio Tapia
8 David Green
49  Michael Barnard
44|LeRoy Smith
34 Jon Thorpe
13 Niki Jew
54| Mike Van Houten
17 Mark Leicht
42 Kyre Smith
293 |Sabrina Brown
51 /Nurya Adane
31|Jonathon Stewart
55 Seth Duoey
25| Gabriel Quilalang
33 Max Tarczynski
37 Tyler Ward
21| Judit Marin
11| Amily Huang
5|Rachel Gold
48 Carrie Hibbs
15 Mia Kumar
14 Madan Kumar
43 Tiffany Thill

Elapsed

00:18:38
00:18:46
00:19:04
00:19:31
00:20:10
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:20:46
00:21:25
00:21:35
00:23:17
00:23:25
00:23:34
00:23:41
00:24:50
00:24:57
00:25:19
00:25:23
00:25:49
00:26:13
00:27:24
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:29:10
00:29:19
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:49
00:30:06
00:30:35
00:30:39
00:31:16
00:32:07
00:32:53
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:50

Gender

34|M
23 M
55|M
20 M
18 M
28 F
44 M
21 M
13
50
45
31
21
42
47
11
21
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Bib #

36 Jeffrey Ward

30 Ramya Srinivasan

26 Jenna Quilalang

24|Dave Prielloica

10 Alexis Holt

27 |Ruben Quililang
294|Marion Chan
290| Tyler Bautista
289 Lauren Bautista
291 Laura Bautista

46 Nicole Zipp

39 Loru Zipp

12|Mary Jew

28 Lois Quililang
292 |Randy Bautista

3 Susan Dionisio
52 Jenny Gallagher
50 Phil Gallagher
6 |Mercy Gonzales
20 Ame Maes

Name
304| Adam Littke
310 Thomas langhaenel
305|Hugo Santiago
309 Igor Pesenson
312 Kristi Vo
301 |Brian Cook
311|David Nelson
415|Dave Braden
308|Mary Rees
307 Mary Tarczynski
414|Roberto Donaire
303 |Rachel Latta

Name
417 | Matt Savener
413 Jorge Gonzalez
416 Vivek Correa
411/ Annette Lee
410 Jennifer Lazo
412 Eric Lim

00:34:48
00:35:11
00:36:21
00:36:39
00:36:47
00:37:01
00:38:30
00:38:41
00:41:06
00:41:28
00:41:55
00:43:38
00:48:51
00:49:54
00:53:03
00:55:07
00:56:47
00:56:48
01:02:47
01:04:25

Gun Elaps(Age
41m 3s
41m 27s
00:56:15
00:56:15
48m 48s
49m 48s
51m 24s
00:51:27
53m 1s
00:54:00
00:54:40
55m 4s

Gun Elaps(Age
01:12:18
01:15:52
01:17:32
01:32:24
01:38:24
01:38:30

48 M
39 F
30 F
63 (M
20 F
58|M
34 F
15
12
53
20
52
56
55
51
52
57
67
57
59
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42
40
19
38
28
44
61
45
55
49
63
34
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35|M
51|M
56 M
57|F
30 F
45 M
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K 2?
10K
10K
10K 22
10K

Division
15K
15K
15K
15K
15K
15K



City
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Vallejo
Vallejo
Oakland

San Francisco
Vallejo
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland

Los Angeles
San Jose
Alameda
Piedmont
Oakland

San Francisco
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Vallejo
Oakland
Alameda
Castro Valley
Oakland
Vallejo
Vallejo

San Francisco
Oakland
Oakland
San Leandro
Oakland
Benicia
Oakland
Oakland
Richmond
Oakland
Berkeley
Berkeley
Vallejo



Benicia
Oakland

San Leandro
San Francisco
Vallejo

San Leandro
Oakland
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
San Leandro
San Leandro
Alameda
San Leandro
Reno NV
San Leandro
Oakland
Oakland
Alameda
Hayward

City

San Francisco
Oakland
Bell
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Albany
Oakland
San Pablo
Oakland

City

Oakland

San Pablo
Pleasant Hill
Emeryville
Oakland
Alameda



